Master Valve USA
www.Mas te rVa lveUSA. com
2
Quality Controls
 All manufacturing is conducted under ISO 9001 certified quality management
system
 Products are stringently manufactured in accordance with applicable industry
standards and to specific Master Valve Design Specifications

• Size - 1/2"-2"
 5
How to Order
Size
005 = 0.5"
007 = 0.75"
010 = 1"
015 = 1.5"
020 = 2"
Valve Type Pressure Class End Connection
Trim Body/Bonnet Bonnet Type Port
Example:  010FGA-S8-8-A105N-WR. This figure number represents a 1” forged gate valve, socket weld end,
800# class, trim #8 410/stellite, body A105N, welded bonnet and reduced port
FGA =  Forge gate
FGL =  Forge globe
FSC =  Forge swing check
FPC =  Forge Piston check
FYG =  Forge Y-globe
1 =  Raised face
2 =  Ring type joint
3 =  Butt weld
X =  Socket X THD
S = Socket weld
T = Threaded end
F =  Flat face
1 = 150#
3 =  300#
6 =  600#
8 =  800#
9 =  900#
A = 1500#
B = 2500#
1 = 410
2 = 304
5 = Hardfaced
8 = 410/hardfaced
9 = Monel
10 = 316
11 = Monel/hardfaced
12 = 316/hardfaced
13 = Alloy 20
14 = Alloy 20/hardfaced
16 = 316/hardfaced
A105N
LF2
F5
F9
F11
F22
F51
F91
F316(L/H)
F304 (L/H)
F317L
F321
F347
Monel
Hastelloy
Inconel
Alloy 20
B =  Bolted
W = Welded
E =  Extended
P =   Pressure seal
R =  Reduced
F =   Full
6